
男子 2024②記録会全結果

 種目名 順位 記録　 風 氏名  所属 年 府県 組 ﾚｰﾝ ｵｰﾀﾞｰ1 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ2 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ3 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ4
100m 1 10"93 -1.2 2781 坂本　新ノ助 亀岡高 3 2 5
100m 2 11"04 -1.2 1332 中西　  隼 京都陸協 2 3
100m 3 11"16 -1.2 1865 藤林　  志 向陽高 2 2 6
100m 4 11"30 -1.2 155 黒瀬　涼大 立命館大 3 大阪 2 8
100m 5 11"30 -1.2 2064 加藤　  樹 LEGALIS 2 7
100m 7 11"35 -1.2 2019 髙橋　伶旺 佛教大 2 2 2
100m 8 11"42 -1.2 36 磯田　昂大 愛媛陸協 愛媛 2 4
100m 1 11"19 -0.3 1139 山下　椋生 天理大 3 1 3
100m 2 11"47 -0.3 2308 成田　天馬 天理大 1 1 4
100m 3 11"50 -0.3 2292 多田　颯汰 京教大 1 1 6
100m 4 11"57 -0.3 1067 武富　聖人 YAMATO TC 奈良 1 1
100m 5 11"60 -0.3 8068 金森　雄亮 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ 1 8
100m 6 11"68 -0.3 2012 岡本　啓志 佛教大 3 1 2
100m 7 11"70 -0.3 7665 仲里　真悟 亀岡AC 1 7
100m 8 12"41 -0.3 1770 西村　優空 IPU 2 1 5
100m 1 11"06 -1.0 2781 坂本　新ノ助 亀岡高 3 1 5
100m 2 11"10 -1.0 1332 中西　  隼 京都陸協 1 6
100m 3 11"19 -1.0 1865 藤林　  志 向陽高 2 1 8
100m 4 11"28 -0.1 36 磯田　昂大 愛媛陸協 愛媛 2 2
100m 5 11"31 -1.0 2064 加藤　  樹 LEGALIS 1 2
100m 6 11"33 -0.1 2019 髙橋　伶旺 佛教大 2 2 6
100m 7 11"35 -1.0 186 井田  　想 立命館大 2 1 1
100m 8 11"37 -1.0 155 黒瀬　涼大 立命館大 3 大阪 1 3
100m 9 11"37 -1.0 1770 西村　優空 IPU 2 1 4
100m 10 11"42 -1.0 1139 山下　椋生 天理大 3 1 7
100m 11 11"45 -0.1 2308 成田　天馬 天理大 1 2 5
100m 12 11"57 -0.1 2292 多田　颯汰 京教大 1 2 4
100m 13 11"59 -0.1 7665 仲里　真悟 亀岡AC 2 1
100m 14 11"67 -0.1 2012 岡本　啓志 佛教大 3 2 7
100m 15 11"68 -0.8 1069 武富　聖人 YAMATO TC 奈良 14 1
100m 16 11"69 -1.1 8068 金森　雄亮 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ 3 5
100m 17 11"69 -0.1 2171 寺下　健治 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ 2 8
100m 18 11"70 +0.5 2163 田中　宏樹 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ 4 6
100m 19 11"72 -1.1 2035 嵯峨  　岳 ＳＦＩＤＡ 3 3
100m 20 11"75 -0.1 5896 嵯峨根  秀虎 途中ヶ丘クラブ 2 2 3
100m 21 11"82 +0.5 1872 山田　謙聖 向陽高 1 4 4
100m 22 11"84 -0.2 1814 増田　大誠 府立医科大 6 7 5
100m 23 11"92 -1.1 6571 丸尾　章弘 赤兎馬AC 3 1
100m 24 11"94 +0.5 1021 蘆田　京平 京都陸協 4 8
100m 25 11"95 -1.4 2801 酒井　大地 南丹高 1 5 6
100m 26 11"96 +0.5 2754 古村　陽都 亀岡高 1 4 5
100m 27 11"97 -1.1 121 - 31 源嶋　宏絆 亀岡中 2 3 8
100m 28 11"99 +0.5 121 - 12 上田　倖大 亀岡中 2 4 2
100m 29 12"03 -1.4 1862 伊藤　悠陽 向陽高 2 5 8
100m 30 12"03 -1.1 2755 川井　煌平 亀岡高 1 3 2
100m 31 12"07 -1.4 363 中村　聡史 OSAKATC 大阪 5 7
100m 32 12"07 -1.1 1861 青木　悠馬 向陽高 2 3 7
100m 33 12"14 -0.8 7668 今西　悠人 亀岡AC 14 5
100m 34 12"17 -2.1 8397 足立  　潤 IFC 13 8
100m 35 12"18 -1.4 2758 齋藤　  匠 亀岡高 1 5 4
100m 36 12"19 +0.5 126 - 71 西田　燈彩 園部中 2 4 3
100m 37 12"22 -1.1 121 - 4 住　　拓泉 亀岡中 3 3 6
100m 38 12"23 -1.4 222 - 25 森　  大獅 大成中 3 5 3
100m 39 12"23 +0.5 214 - 25 蘆田　蒼空 東輝中 3 4 1
100m 40 12"26 -1.4 9499 上島　伊織 福知山成美高 2 6 5
100m 41 12"37 -0.8 1284 藤掛　成太 山城高 2 14 7
100m 42 12"44 -1.4 6576 中島　太郎 赤兎馬AC 6 6
100m 43 12"45 -0.2 1873 稲垣　瑠嘉 向陽高 1 7 4
100m 44 12"51 -1.4 1875 犬塚　  律 向陽高 1 6 4
100m 45 12"53 -1.4 121 - 13 上田　隼大 亀岡中 2 6 2
100m 46 12"56 -1.3 153 - 51 小川　　乃 城北中 2 9 5
100m 47 12"63 -1.4 1874 中嶌　剣辰 向陽高 1 6 8
100m 48 12"68 -2.1 225 - 4 折本　想介 詳徳中 2 13 7
100m 49 12"69 -0.2 124 - 44 丸山　友陽 育親学園 中３ 7 6
100m 50 12"72 -0.2 121 - 24 酒井　奏琉 亀岡中 1 7 8
100m 51 12"74 -0.2 121 - 28 辻  　陸斗 亀岡中 1 7 2
100m 52 12"74 -1.4 123 - 2 高野　航太郎 南桑中 2 6 3
100m 53 12"80 -0.2 222 - 1 鬼木　飛龍 大成中 2 7 7
100m 54 12"83 -2.0 214 - 24 石村　圭聖 東輝中 3 8 1
100m 55 12"85 -1.4 222 - 2 望月　千宏 大成中 2 6 7
100m 56 12"86 -1.4 121 - 8 松本　琥斗 亀岡中 2 6 1
100m 57 12"99 -1.3 153 - 53 佐藤　琉遙 城北中 2 9 2
100m 58 13"07 -2.0 4174 山口　六月 京都マスターズ 8 3
100m 59 13"11 -2.0 4123 三浦　慶太 京都マスターズ 8 2
100m 60 13"12 -0.8 8400 大倉　渉太郎 IFC 14 6
100m 61 13"15 +0.1 124 - 43 船坂　兎和 育親学園 中３ 12 1
100m 62 13"18 -2.0 214 - 56 楮佐古　蒼太 東輝中 2 8 4
100m 63 13"19  0.0 126 - 74 前田　伯翔 園部中 2 10 3
100m 64 13"20  0.0 121 - 23 西條　遥葵 亀岡中 1 10 4
100m 65 13"23 -1.3 214 - 21 工藤　慧大 東輝中 3 9 8
100m 66 13"28 -0.2 214 - 54 木曽　八雲 東輝中 2 7 1
100m 67 13"30 -1.3 214 - 55 山根　晄太郎 東輝中 2 9 4
100m 68 13"31 -0.2 126 - 67 石川　彪巳 園部中 2 11 2
100m 69 13"32 -2.0 9500 五百蔵　洋平 福知山成美高 1 8 6
100m 70 13"37  0.0 121 - 11 井本　愁汰 亀岡中 2 10 5

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ



男子 2024②記録会全結果

 種目名 順位 記録　 風 氏名  所属 年 府県 組 ﾚｰﾝ ｵｰﾀﾞｰ1 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ2 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ3 ｵｰﾀﾞｰ4ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ
100m 71 13"37 -1.3 222 - 5 中川　裕友 大成中 2 9 7
100m 72 13"43 -2.1 124 - 41 鞆岡　諒真 育親学園 中３ 13 2
100m 73 13"48  0.0 126 - 73 中井　　湊 園部中 2 10 7
100m 74 13"48 -1.3 222 - 3 神島　啓太 大成中 2 9 1
100m 75 13"49 -0.8 233 - 11 田畑　温葵 園部附属中 2 14 2
100m 76 13"54  0.0 225 - 1 村井　瑛音 詳徳中 1 10 6
100m 77 13"55 -2.0 222 - 9 北畠　汰一 大成中 2 8 7
100m 78 13"57 -0.2 121 - 18 北野　恭介 亀岡中 2 11 3
100m 79 13"58  0.0 214 - 4 糸井　温真 東輝中 1 10 8
100m 80 13"59 -0.2 121 - 14 荻野　惺也 亀岡中 2 11 1
100m 81 13"59 -2.0 1065 吉永　  恒 ヤマトTC 奈良 8 5
100m 82 13"64 -2.0 166 - 3 上林　蓮和 橋立中 2 8 8
100m 83 13"69 -0.2 222 - 10 古村　悠登 大成中 2 11 5
100m 84 13"73 -2.1 233 - 7 青木　佳生 園部附属中 2 13 1
100m 85 13"74 -0.8 124 - 45 ヘンシャーアダム翔 育親学園 中２ 14 4
100m 86 13"74  0.0 166 - 12 吉田　一冴 橋立中 1 10 2
100m 87 13"79 -0.2 166 - 2 山中　天照 橋立中 2 11 6
100m 88 13"96  0.0 222 - 6 藤原　虎太郎 大成中 2 10 1
100m 89 13"98 -0.2 222 - 12 咲花　莉星 大成中 1 11 4
100m 90 14"11 -0.8 214 - 3 赤堀　等次朗 東輝中 1 14 3
100m 91 14"23 -0.2 225 - 11 澤田　羚司 詳徳中 2 11 8
100m 92 14"81 +0.1 222 - 4 谷口　和真 大成中 2 12 5
100m 93 14"82 +0.1 121 - 36 山田　裕士 亀岡中 1 12 3
100m 94 15"00 +0.1 222 - 11 川勝　龍人 大成中 1 12 8
100m 95 15"01 +0.1 225 - 7 出藏　優和 詳徳中 1 12 7
100m 96 15"54 -2.1 222 - 17 西村　悠生 大成中 1 13 4
100m 97 15"79 -2.1 222 - 13 軽尾　頼生 大成中 1 13 5
100m 98 15"89 -2.1 214 - 2 中川　智貴 東輝中 1 13 6
100m 欠 2010 齋藤　  拳 佛教大 3 和歌山 3 4
100m 欠 2753 藤原　壮汰 亀岡高 1 4 7
100m 欠 2756 市原　光翔 亀岡高 1 5 1
100m 欠 4702 田村　康太郎 京都文教高 1 5 2
100m 欠 2128 松久　航太朗 佛教大 1 5 5
100m 欠 214 - 29 邊本　　煌 東輝中 3 7 3
100m 欠 121 - 16 笠井　泰芽 亀岡中 2 9 3
100m 欠 8478 大崎　  仁 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ 9 6
100m 欠 222 - 7 谷　  太晴 大成中 2 11 7
100m 欠 124 46 長谷川　偉純 育親学園 中１ 12 2
100m 欠 214 - 18 鈴木　一芭 東輝中 1 12 4
100m 欠 222 - 15 川勝　虎治 大成中 1 12 6
100m 欠 214 - 7 押田　龍陽 東輝中 1 13 3
100m 欠 121 - 17 川端　奏輝 亀岡中 2 14 8
400m 1 49"23 1189 中西　望夢 京都陸協 大１ 1
400m 2 50"56 2305 小口　遥大 天理大 1 1
400m 3 50"73 8310 淺田　明道 ＢｌｕｅＳｋｙ 1
400m 4 52"51 1863 瀧本  　聖 向陽高 2 1
400m 5 52"92 3340 上田　夏輝 開建高 2 1
400m 6 54"26 1864 山本　  隼 向陽高 2 1
400m 7 54"59 1292 中村　和貴 山城高 1 1
400m 8 54"74 3347 今井　玲司 開建高 2 1
400m 1 49"23 1189 中西　望夢 京都陸協 大１ 1 6
400m 2 50"56 2305 小口　遥大 天理大 1 1 4
400m 3 50"73 8310 淺田　明道 ＢｌｕｅＳｋｙ 1 8
400m 4 52"51 1863 瀧本  　聖 向陽高 2 2 6
400m 5 52"92 3340 上田　夏輝 開建高 2 4 3
400m 6 54"26 1864 山本　  隼 向陽高 2 2 4
400m 7 54"59 1292 中村　和貴 山城高 1 3 2
400m 8 54"74 3347 今井　玲司 開建高 2 4 4
400m 9 54"96 1874 中嶌　剣辰 向陽高 1 3 6
400m 10 55"14 3346 伊藤　桜大 開建高 2 4 8
400m 11 55"26 1862 伊藤　悠陽 向陽高 2 1 2
400m 12 55"38 121 - 12 上田　倖大 亀岡中 2 2 3
400m 13 55"47 1861 青木　悠馬 向陽高 2 3 5
400m 14 55"67 126 - 4 田中　翔希 園部中 3 2 7
400m 15 55"85 211 中根　煌太 長岡第三 3 2 2
400m 16 56"41 222 - 2 望月　千宏 大成中 2 3 7
400m 17 56"47 1873 稲垣　瑠嘉 向陽高 1 3 4
400m 18 58"17 1876 橋爪　康汰 向陽高 1 3 3
400m 19 59"71 1867 和智　優斗 向陽高 2 3 8
400m 20 1'02"70 1866 滝口　真司 向陽高 2 5 5
400m 21 1'03"31 222 - 3 神島　啓太 大成中 2 4 5
400m 22 1'06"01 121 - 24 西條　遥葵 亀岡中 1 5 4
400m 23 1'16"45 214 - 6 伊藤　　壱 東輝中 1 4 6
400m 失 153 - 1 梅田　凌駕 城北中 1 4 7
400m 欠 1865 藤林  　志 向陽高 2 1 3
400m 欠 1332 中西  　隼 京都陸協 1 5
400m 欠 2306 豊田　太一 天理大 1 1 7
400m 欠 3343 畠　  隼翔 開建高 2 2 5
400m 欠 4702 田村　康太郎 京都文教高 1 2 8
400m 欠 2759 鬼木　大凱 亀岡高 1 4 2
400m 欠 214 - 18 鈴木　一芭 東輝中 1 5 3
400m 欠 2756 市原　光翔 亀岡高 1 5 6
400m 欠 2753 藤原　壮汰 亀岡高 1 5 7
400m 欠 121 - 8 松本　琥斗 亀岡中 2 5 8
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3000m 1 8'44"18 9474 大木　輝星 福知山成美高 2 1 1
3000m 2 8'59"39 313 依田　海翔 福知山成美高 3 1 11
3000m 3 8'59"69 9490 参田　彪雅 福知山成美高 1 1 3
3000m 4 9'04"41 309 伊藤  　陸 福知山成美高 3 1 2
3000m 5 9'06"11 9479 浪江　亮成 福知山成美高 2 1 5
3000m 6 9'06"37 214 - 28 長瀨　　礼 東輝中 3 1 4
3000m 7 9'12"45 9475 大下　優斗 福知山成美高 2 1 14
3000m 8 9'14"38 9472 井本　庵琳 福知山成美高 2 1 17
3000m 9 9'15"22 9495 藤本　怜音 福知山成美高 1 1 13
3000m 10 9'17"07 332 髙岡　颯良 宮津天橋高 3 1 10
3000m 11 9'21"26 9477 片山　悠里 福知山成美高 2 1 7
3000m 12 9'29"35 9480 畑野　快斗 福知山成美高 2 1 8
3000m 13 9'31"45 2797 松尾　佳貴 亀岡高 2 1 22
3000m 14 9'33"14 214 - 50 小平　　弦 東輝中 2 1 9
3000m 15 9'33"70 9476 岡本　珠瑳 福知山成美高 2 2 8
3000m 16 9'35"35 9494 藤本  　櫂 福知山成美高 1 2 1
3000m 17 9'35"60 9481 山岡　  錦 福知山成美高 2 1 18
3000m 18 9'36"05 1283 辻  　陽介 山城高 2 2 3
3000m 19 9'36"73 9471 石田　光陽 福知山成美高 2 1 16
3000m 20 9'39"85 9493 羽賀　智顕 福知山成美高 1 1 20
3000m 21 9'44"52 214 - 8 長瀨　　快 東輝中 1 1 15
3000m 22 9'45"65 9478 近藤　涼太 福知山成美高 2 2 6
3000m 23 9'46"88 222 - 29 湯浅　紘翔 大成中 3 1 6
3000m 24 9'48"17 9482 森　  健輔 福知山成美高 2 1 21
3000m 25 10'01"21 312 西原　寿春 福知山成美高 3 1 24
3000m 26 10'05"09 9489 桐村　友大 福知山成美高 1 1 23
3000m 27 10'05"35 9492 西本　徹平 福知山成美高 1 2 7
3000m 28 10'06"11 126 - 4 田中　翔希 園部中 3 1 12
3000m 29 10'10"61 126 - 3 熊本　珠樹 園部中 3 2 2
3000m 30 10'15"19 126 - 18 前田　凛人 園部中 3 2 5
3000m 31 10'17"77 126 - 8 神原　晨光 園部中 3 2 10
3000m 32 10'26"55 123 - 3 堀　　聡太 南桑中 2 2 15
3000m 33 10'27"82 225 - 9 藤原　　奏 詳徳中 2 2 17
3000m 34 10'29"58 123 - 2 高野　航太郎 南桑中 2 3 3
3000m 35 10'30"29 222 - 27 杉本　大翔 大成中 3 2 11
3000m 36 10'34"03 166 - 38 水口　瑛太 橋立中 3 2 20
3000m 37 10'38"23 121 - 7 三津　圭翔 亀岡中 3 2 18
3000m 38 10'40"35 225 - 5 藪　　来飛 詳徳中 1 3 9
3000m 39 10'41"48 222 - 32 畠中　  歩 大成中 3 2 21
3000m 40 10'49"37 123 - 25 朝稲　眞平 南桑中 3 2 23
3000m 41 10'50"09 225 - 12 綱澤　優空 詳徳中 2 2 22
3000m 42 10'55"58 214 - 52 福知　篤人 東輝中 2 2 13
3000m 43 11'01"10 222 - 24 俣野　誠治 大成中 3 2 14
3000m 44 11'01"29 2760 大内田　晃聖 亀岡高 1 3 10
3000m 45 11'02"47 166 - 35 橋本　大翔 橋立中 3 3 16
3000m 46 11'03"20 166 - 39 石倉　優樹 橋立中 3 3 4
3000m 47 11'16"38 214 - 26 井上　武勇 東輝中 3 2 12
3000m 48 11'22"99 121 - 34 古塚　斗望 亀岡中 1 3 15
3000m 49 11'28"04 121 - 29 田村　紘之介 亀岡中 2 3 6
3000m 50 11'28"63 121 - 20 蘆田　陽介 亀岡中 1 3 23
3000m 51 11'33"13 222 - 26 黒川　岳聖 大成中 3 3 7
3000m 52 11'34"81 225 - 8 山河　優翔 詳徳中 2 3 1
3000m 53 11'44"68 214 - 5 河原林　俊成 東輝中 1 3 18
3000m 54 11'52"87 126 - 35 矢野　留功 園部中 1 3 5
3000m 55 12'12"79 126 - 72 眞里谷　葵 園部中 2 3 2
3000m 56 12'15"76 121 - 37 山本　颯人 亀岡中 1 3 19
3000m 57 12'18"06 222 - 16 藤野　陽生 大成中 1 3 11
3000m 58 12'23"48 214 - 53 池城　武竜 東輝中 2 3 12
3000m 59 12'42"89 126 - 36 寺尾　優太 園部中 1 3 14
3000m 60 12'44"88 225 - 17 森田　晴貴 詳徳中 1 3 17
3000m 無 166 - 4 梅本　清太郎 橋立中 2 3 22
3000m 棄 214 - 23 十川　直人 東輝中 3 2 4
3000m 棄 214 - 51 水口　　陸 東輝中 2 3 21
3000m 欠 9491 谷　  将吾 福知山成美高 1 1 19
3000m 欠 2762 關  　創仁 亀岡高 1 2 9
3000m 欠 121 - 1 明田　晴雅 亀岡中 3 2 16
3000m 欠 121 - 6 岡本　佳樹 亀岡中 3 2 19
3000m 欠 123 - 1 上田　海聖 南桑中 2 3 8
3000m 欠 225 - 6 向尾　颯真 詳徳中 1 3 13
3000m 欠 166 - 37 寺立  　遥 橋立中 3 3 20
110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 17"55 -1.6 121 - 13 上田　隼大 亀岡中 2 1 5
110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 2 20"70 -1.6 222 - 1 鬼木　飛龍 大成中 2 1 6
110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 3 20"79 -1.6 121 - 11 井本　愁汰 亀岡中 2 1 4
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走高跳 1 1m65 2759 鬼木　大凱 亀岡高 1 1 4
走高跳 2 1m65 214 - 59 山内　亮太 東輝中 2 1 3
走高跳 3 1m55 1866 滝口　真司 向陽高 2 1 2

走高跳 4 1m40 1295 永井　泰斗 山城高 1 1 1
走幅跳 1 6m27 +0.4 2792 北村　一真 亀岡高 2 1 25
走幅跳 2 5m83 +1.5 36 　 磯田　昂大 愛媛陸協 愛媛 1 18
走幅跳 3 5m49 +0.4 126 - 71 西田　燈彩 園部中 2 1 22
走幅跳 4 5m34 +1.0 121 - 31 源嶋　宏絆 亀岡中 2 1 14
走幅跳 5 5m23 +0.9 1282 竹村　春飛 山城高 2 1 20
走幅跳 6 5m12 +2.1 225 - 1 村井　瑛音 詳徳中 1 1 10
走幅跳 7 5m03 +0.1 1287 中澤　勇斗 山城高 2 1 21
走幅跳 8 4m97 +1.6 2654 谷口　和歩 コミネクラブ 2 1 12
走幅跳 9 4m95 +1.2 121 - 18 北野　恭介 亀岡中 2 1 16
走幅跳 10 4m90 +0.9 214 - 24 石村　圭聖 東輝中 3 1 19
走幅跳 11 4m82 +0.4 214 - 59 山内　亮太 東輝中 2 1 13
走幅跳 12 4m80 +0.3 214 - 56 楮佐古　蒼太 東輝中 2 1 9
走幅跳 13 4m62  0.0 153 - 51 小川　　乃 城北中 2 1 6
走幅跳 14 4m57 +0.2 222 - 9 北畠　汰一 大成中 2 1 17
走幅跳 15 4m25 +1.2 166 - 12 吉田　一冴 橋立中 1 1 2
走幅跳 16 4m23 +0.9 121 - 14 荻野　惺也 亀岡中 2 1 11
走幅跳 17 4m14 +1.2 225 - 19 谷奥　俐音 詳徳中 1 1 4
走幅跳 18 4m13 +1.0 4174 山口　六月 京都マスターズ 1 7
走幅跳 19 3m88 +0.4 222 - 4 谷口　和真 大成中 2 1 8
走幅跳 欠 121 - 36 山田　裕士 亀岡中 1 1 1
走幅跳 欠 121 - 21 井上　隼佑 亀岡中 1 1 3
走幅跳 欠 121 - 35 村上　  蓮 亀岡中 1 1 5
走幅跳 欠 121 - 16 笠井　泰芽 亀岡中 2 1 15
走幅跳 欠 2196 小畑　幸平 京医AC 大6 1 23
走幅跳 欠 1285 長谷川　大真 山城高 2 1 24

三段跳 1 11m38 +0.4 9485 水嶋　誠之助 福知山成美高 2 1 1
砲丸投(7.260kg) 1 13m12 7015 田村　星哉 明国クラブ 1 3
砲丸投(7.260kg) 2 10m89 3525 桐村　啓志 FAC 1 2
砲丸投(7.260kg) 3 10m40 2064 加藤　  樹 LEGALIS 1 1

砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 7m76 214 - 54 木曽　八雲 東輝中 2 1 6
砲丸投(5.000kg) 2 6m91 214 - 20 伊内　　健 東輝中 3 1 5
砲丸投(5.000kg) 3 6m68 126 - 33 湯浅　晴喜 園部中 1 1 3
砲丸投(5.000kg) 4 5m16 214 - 55 山根　晄太郎 東輝中 2 1 1
砲丸投(5.000kg) 5 5m11 126 - 32 佐々谷　大和 園部中 1 1 2
砲丸投(5.000kg) 6 4m85 124 - 29 井関　瑠輝愛 育親学園 中２ 1 8
砲丸投(5.000kg) 欠 121 - 17 川端　奏輝 亀岡中 2 1 4
砲丸投(5.000kg) 欠 126 - 69 寺尾　九里虎 園部中 2 1 7

やり投(0.800kg) 1 49m06 8399 赤澤　翔也 IFC 1 1
やり投(0.800kg) 2 39m23 3974 平岡　秀樹 大阪マスターズ 大阪 1 3
やり投(0.800kg) 欠 1570 生田　勝也 近大ＡＣ 大阪 1 2
4×100mR 1 44"35 向陽高 向陽高 1 7 山本　  隼 伊藤　悠陽 青木　悠馬 藤林　  志
4×100mR 2 46"27 開建高 開建高 1 6 伊藤　桜大 上田　夏輝 今井　玲司 畠　  隼翔
4×100mR 3 48"94 大成中A 大成中A 1 5 中川　裕友 鬼木　飛龍 北畠　汰一 望月　千宏
4×100mR 欠 亀岡中Ａ 亀岡中Ａ 1 4
4×100mR 欠 乙訓選抜 乙訓選抜 1 8
4×100mR 1 49"91 園部中 園部中 2 5 石川　彪巳 西田　燈彩 中井  　湊 前田　伯翔
4×100mR 2 50"13 育親学園 育親学園 2 8 船坂　兎和 丸山　友陽 杉島  　人 鞆岡　諒真
4×100mR 3 50"24 東輝 東輝 2 4 山内　亮太 木曽　八雲 楮佐古　蒼太 山根　晄太郎
4×100mR 4 50"30 亀岡中Ｂ 亀岡中Ｂ 2 6 辻　  陸斗 荻野　惺也 北野　恭介 西條　遥葵
4×100mR 5 52"60 大成中B 大成中B 2 7 神島　啓太 古村　悠登 咲花　莉星 藤原　虎太郎


